1:00

1:05

2:05

2:35

3:00

General Assembly Hospital Throughput Workgroup

September 14, 2023
1:00

Welcome, Meeting Objectives and Approval
of Meeting Summary

Emergency Department Demographic Data

Emergency Department Throughput and
Equity
Roadmap to Recommendations Discussion

Public Comment and Open Discussion

Wrap Up and Next Steps

Adjourn

Next Meeting
October18, 2023
8:30-11:30

Erin Dorrien, Vice
President, MHA

Ahmed Elsayed-Ahmed
Vice President, Strategic
Analytics, MHA

Brian Sims, Vice
President, Quality and
Equity, MHA

Erin Dorrien

All

Erin Dorrien



