## <u>General Assembly Hospital Throughput Workgroup</u> September 14, 2023

1:00

1:00	Welcome, Meeting Objectives and Approval of Meeting Summary	Erin Dorrien, Vice President, MHA
1:05	Emergency Department Demographic Data	Ahmed Elsayed-Ahmed Vice President, Strategic Analytics, MHA
2:05	Emergency Department Throughput and Equity	Brian Sims, Vice President, Quality and Equity, MHA
2:35	Roadmap to Recommendations Discussion	Erin Dorrien
3:00	Public Comment and Open Discussion	All
	Wrap Up and Next Steps	Erin Dorrien
	Adjourn	

Next Meeting
October18, 2023
8:30-11:30